Simple Details Create Stylish Outdoor Wall Lantern. Polished Solid
Brass and Clear Glass.

Simple details create a stylish outdoor wall lantern. Polished Brass
and clear glass.

Dimensions:

Width: 414" Extends: 5 1/2"
Height: 8 1/4" Wire: 6 1/2"
Mounting Proc.: Cap Nuts
Connection: Mounted To Box
Bulb Appearance: Clear
Bulbs:

1 - Medium A19 100w Max. 120v - Not included
1 - LED Medium A19 8w Max. 120v - Not included
1 - LED Medium A19 13.5w Max. 120v - Not included

Features:

e Clear bulb(s) recommended for this fixture
e Easily converts to LED with optional replacement lamps

Material List:

1 Body - Brass - Polished Brass

1 Canopy - Brass - Polished Brass
Safety Listing:

Safety Listed for Wet Locations
Safety Listed for Wet Locations

Instruction Sheets:

English
French
Finish: Polished Brass (02)
Shade / Glass / Diffuser Details:
Part Material | Finish | Quantity | Item Number | Length | Width | Height | Diameter Fitter Shade Top Shade Top Shade Top
Diameter Length Width Diameter
Panel | Glass Clear 4
Backplate / Canopy Details:
Type Height / Length Width Depth Diameter Outlet Box Up Outlet Box Down
Canopy 21/16 41/2 2 3/4 51/2

Replacement Bulb Data:
IProduct # Type Base Watts Watts Consumed |Volts Hours Lumens Temp (°K) |CRI

A19 E-26 Medium |8 8 120v 50000 450 3000 85

A19 E-26 Medium |8 8 120v 50000 450 2700 85

A19 E-26 Medium | 13.5 13.5 120v 50000 800 3000 85
l A19 E-26 Medium | 13.5 13.5 120v 50000 800 2700 85
Shipping Information:
Package Type Product # Quantity |UPC Length | Width | Height Cube Weight Frt. Class UPS Ship
Individual 1 6.75 5.75 9 0.202 1.75 100 Yes
Master Pack 6 18 14.5 9.75 1.473 11.7 100 Yes




NJ Pallet

252

48

40

72

80

452.76

No

NV Pallet

216

48

40

68

75.556

422

No




