

Simple Details Create Stylish Outdoor Wall Lantern. Polished Solid Brass and Clear Glass.

Simple details create a stylish outdoor wall lantern. Polished Brass and clear glass.

Finish: Polished Brass (02)

#### **Dimensions:**

Width: 4 1/4" Extends: 5 1/2" Height: 8 1/4" Wire: 6 1/2"

Mounting Proc.: Cap Nuts

Connection: Mounted To Box

Bulb Appearance: Clear

### **Bulbs:**

1 - Medium A19 100w Max. 120v - Not included1 - LED Medium A19 8w Max. 120v - Not included1 - LED Medium A19 13.5w Max. 120v - Not included

#### Features:

- Clear bulb(s) recommended for this fixture
- Easily converts to LED with optional replacement lamps

## **Material List:**

1 Body - Brass - Polished Brass 1 Canopy - Brass - Polished Brass

### **Safety Listing:**

Safety Listed for Wet Locations Safety Listed for Wet Locations

### **Instruction Sheets:**

English French

### Shade / Glass / Diffuser Details:

Part	Material	Finish	Quantity	Item Number	Length	Width	Height	Diameter	Fitter Diameter	Shade Top Length	Shade Top Width	Shade Top Diameter
Panel	Glass	Clear	4									

# **Backplate / Canopy Details:**

Type	Height / Length	Width	Depth	Diameter	Outlet Box Up	Outlet Box Down
Canopy			2 1/16	4 1/2	2 3/4	5 1/2

## Replacement Bulb Data:

Product #		Туре	Base	Watts	Watts Consumed	Volts	Hours	Lumens	Temp (°K)	CRI
		A19	E-26 Medium	8	8	120v	50000	450	3000	85
		A19	E-26 Medium	8	8	120v	50000	450	2700	85
		A19	E-26 Medium	13.5	13.5	120v	50000	800	3000	85
		A19	E-26 Medium	13.5	13.5	120v	50000	800	2700	85

# **Shipping Information:**

Package Type	Product #	Quantity	UPC	Length	Width	Height	Cube	Weight	Frt. Class	UPS Ship
Individual		1		6.75	5.75	9	0.202	1.75	100	Yes
Master Pack		6		18	14.5	9.75	1.473	11.7	100	Yes

NJ Pallet	252	48	40	72	80	452.76	No	
NV Pallet	216	48	40	68	75.556	422	No	1